Results of In-house Parent View Survey - The Fountains Primary School

Data collected from 70 parents - February 2017

about my child’s progress.

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Don’t Know
My child is happy in school 48 (69%) 22 (31%)
My child feels safe in school 46 (66%) 23 (33%) 1(1%)
?ﬁﬁ;“;'i e 43 (61%) 26 (38%) 1(1%)
il\r/llzcc:cl)lglls well looked after 54 (77%) 16 (23%)
:ﬂzocgllld is taught well in 50 (71%) 20 (29%)
n\;:’:z;:;fec?c\)/:ework 41 (59%) 20(29%) L% 8 (%)
The school makes sure the o o 9
children are well behaved 44 (63%) 25 (36%) 1(1%)
'\:If;fhs;:ﬁzlncigeals effectively 34 (49%) 15 (21%) 21 (30%
The school is well managed 44 (63%) 26 (37%)
et ueltc |y e 2% 1%
| receive valuable
information from the school 53 (76%) 17 (24%)







